
Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in EDT.

07/26/2025 (Sat. 9:00AM - 12:00PM) - Main St-Town Pool-Kate Mortenson

07/26/2025 (Sat. 9:00AM - 12:00PM) - Sconset Rotary-Kate Mortenson

08/02/2025 (Sat. 9:00AM - 12:00PM) - Main St-Town Pool-Kate Mortenson Chair

08/02/2025 (Sat. 9:00AM - 12:00PM) - Sconset Rotary-Kate Mortenson Chair

NGC 2025

"A Scenic Sconset Stroll" House Tour
Created By: Robin Kelly

Ticket Sales (2) Name: Ruth Plandowski Email: ruthplan@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Betsy CAREY Email: Betsysale3@gmail.com Phone:

Ticket Sales (2) Name: elizabeth shepard Email: 37breathe@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kathleen Poole Email: kpoole0227@gmail.com Phone:

Ticket Sales (2) Name: Vicki Livingstone Email: vstonedeco1@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Candice Bednar Email: cnbednar@gmail.com Phone:

Ticket Sales (2) Name: Bee Gonnella Email: b_gonnella@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Gail McRobie Email: gailmcrobie@hotmail.com Phone:



08/05/2025 (Tue. 8:00AM - 10:00AM) - Cookies -12 Baxter Rd, Abby Harding Lipsey-Drop off 8/5 at 3 Winter Street

Cookies (50)

2 dozen cookies,

homemade or store

bought (no nuts, icing

or filing.) Must not

need refrigeration.

Name: nancy serafini Email: nancyserafini@me.com Phone:

Name: Robin Hammer Email: rjlhammer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Merrielou Symes (4) Email: merrielousymes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Heidi Drew Email: heidi@HeidiDrew.com Phone:

Name: Vicki Livingstone Email: vstonedeco1@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Helen Lynch Email: helenlynch@mac.com Phone:

Name: Diane Dietle Email: Ackluvr@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Penelope Lisi Email: Pennylisi5@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Ruth Plandowski Email: ruthplan@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Marybeth Gilmartin-Baugher Email: gilmartinm@tpgsearch.com Phone:

Name: Martha Johnson Polachi Email: martha.polachi@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Phylis Freilich Email: prfreilich@aol.com Phone:

Name: elizabeth shepard Email: 37breathe@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Paulette Boling Email: pauletteboling@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Janet Lindgren Email: janetlindgren@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Maryann Wasik Email: mwrjs@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Kathy Stroz (2) Email: rps2196@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Robin Youngman Email: rcyoungman2@gmail.com Phone:

Name: PATRICIA MCGILL Email: patat580@att.net Phone:

Name: Suzanne Einstein Email: suzanne.einstein@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mary Ellen Ferrel Email: meferrel@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Abby Lipsey Email: abby.harding@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Linda Fraker Email: lindafraker@me.com Phone:

Name: Karen Rigney Email: kwrigney@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Gina Crenshaw Email: crenshaw04@aol.com Phone:

Name: Helen Dwyer Email: hbdwyer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: CANDICE MILLER Email: miller.candice@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Susan M O'Brien Email: scmob52@me.com Phone:

Name: Bee Gonnella Email: b_gonnella@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Bee Gonnella Email: b_gonnella@hotmail.com Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 8:30AM) - 12 Baxter Rd-Tea Set Up-Abby Harding Lipsy

08/06/2025 (Wed. 9:00AM - 10:45AM) - Boutique-12 Baxter Rd-Suzanne Einstein Chair

Name: Bee Gonnella Email: b_gonnella@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Kate Damsgaard Email: kate1091@aol.com Phone:

Name: gail mcrobie Email: gailmcrobie@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Beth Davies (2) Email: elizadavies@comcast.net Phone:

Name: sharon lorenzo Email: snlorenzo@earthlink.net Phone:

Name: mary R Ballinger Email: mrgballi@aol.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Tea Set Up:

Mandatory for

PROVISIONAL

CLASS (5)

Name: Merrielou Symes Email: merrielousymes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Candice Bednar Email: cnbednar@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Martha Wyant Email: mtwyant@bellsouth.net Phone:

Name: Marybeth Gilmartin-Baugher Email: gilmartinm@tpgsearch.com Phone:

Name: Helen DuBois Email: helendubois@comcast.net Phone:

Boutique Set Up (3) Name: Carol Spinelli Email: cfsmusic@aol.com Phone:

Name: Diane H Karper Email: dkarper166@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sarah McLane Email: suzanne.einstein@gmail.com Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 9:15AM - 12:00PM) - 12 Baxter Rd-Kate Mortenson Chair

08/06/2025 (Wed. 9:15AM - 12:00PM) - 12 Baxter Rd-Kate Mortenson-Chair

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 12:00PM) - 12 Baxter Rd-Kate Mortenson Chair

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 15 Baxter Rd-Martha Polachi HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 19 Baxter Rd-Anna Caspersen HC

Ticket Sales (6) Name: Lisa van den Born Email: lisavdb@optonline.net Phone:

Name: Terry Straub Email: tstraub63@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Brian Kelly Email: bkelly@acqcap.com Phone:

Name: Bruce Hopper Email: bdhopper@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Chris Brewster Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Ticket Sales (6) Name: Josette Blackmore Email: jblackmore116@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Susan M O'Brien Email: scmob52@me.com Phone:

Name: Ruth Plandowski Email: ruthplan@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sue Ringer Email: srchampagne@msn.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Baxter Road Ticket

Sale Greeter (2)

Name: Andrea Katz Email: threechild962@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Helen Dwyer Email: hbdwyer@gmail.com Phone:

Floral Design (5) Name: Marianna Brewster Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Marybeth Gilmartin-Baugher Email: gilmartinm@tpgsearch.com Phone:

Name: Robin Hammer Email: rjlhammer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Linda Fraker Email: lindafraker@me.com Phone:

Name: Gina Crenshaw Email: crenshaw04@aol.com Phone:

Floral Design (5) Name: Robin Hammer Email: rjlhammer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Merrielou Symes Email: merrielousymes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Cynthia Ketchum Email: cindy@ketchumllc.com Phone:

Name: PATRICIA MCGILL Email: patat580@att.net Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 20 & 22 Baxter Rd-Gina Crenshaw HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 23 Baxter Rd-Linda Kelly HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 39 Baxter Rd-Helen Lynch HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 4 Butterfly Ln-Marcia Richards HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) - 40 Baxter Rd-Caroline Tucker HC

Floral Design (4) Name: Heidi Drew Email: heidi@HeidiDrew.com Phone:

Name: Merrielou Symes Email: merrielousymes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Peg Condon Email: pegcondon@mac.com Phone:

Name: Diane Dietle Email: dietleb@gmail.com Phone:

Floral Design (4) Name: Robin Hammer Email: rjlhammer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Vicki Livingstone Email: vstonedeco1@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kathleen Poole Email: kpoole0227@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mary Ellen Ferrel Email: meferrel@gmail.com Phone:

Floral Design (4) Name: Marianna Brewster Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Gretchen Riley Email: mgpriley@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Anne Marie Bratton Email: ambratton16@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jill Sandole Email: jillsandole@gmail.com Phone:

Floral Design (4) Name: nancy serafini Email: nancyserafini@me.com Phone:

Name: Winnie Mortenson Email: winnie.mortenson@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Barb Kaytes Email: quaisegal@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lois Druckemiller Email: ldruckemiller@gmail.com Phone:

Floral Design (4) Name: nancy serafini Email: nancyserafini@me.com Phone:

Name: Winnie Mortenson Email: winnie.mortenson@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Rozanne Casscells Email: casscells5@aol.com Phone:

Name: Jessica Katchen Email: jessicakatchen@aol.com Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15PM) - 15 Baxter Rd-Martha Polachi HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15PM) - 19 Baxter Rd-Anna Caspersen HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15PM) - 20 & 22 Baxter Rd-Gina Crenshaw HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15PM) - 23 Baxter Rd-Linda Kelly HC

Docent (7) Name: nancy serafini Email: nancyserafini@me.com Phone:

Name: Debbie Lewis Email: dgl2929@aol.com Phone:

Name: Sarah Ann Miller Email: sam4ack@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Daryl Westbrook Email: daryl@westbrookrealestate.com Phone:

Name: Debbie Carter Email: nantucketdriftwd@aol.com Phone:

Name: Roxanne Casscells Email: casscells5@gmail.com Phone:

Name: gail mcrobie Email: gailmcrobie@hotmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Cynthia Ketchum Email: cindy@ketchumllc.com Phone:

Name: Pat MCGILL Email: patat580@att.net Phone:

Name: Karen Rigney Email: kwrigney@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kathleen Poole Email: kpoole0227@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Julie Hensler Email: juliehensler@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Mary Randolph Ballinger Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Marianna Brewster Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Peg Condon Email: pegcondon@mac.com Phone:

Name: Candice Bednar Email: cnbednar@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Diane Dietle Email: Ackluvr@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jessica Katchen Email: jessicakatchen@aol.com Phone:

Name: Mary Jo Beck Email: mjbeck651@gmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Robin Hammer Email: rjlhammer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Vicki Livingstone Email: vstonedeco1@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Paulette Boling Email: pauletteboling@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Barbara S. Bispham Email: summerhedgehog@aol.com Phone:

Name: Joan Goodwin Email: lakelly@me.com Phone:

Name: Katherine Damsgaard Email: kate1091@aol.com Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15PM) - 39 Baxter Rd-Helen Lynch HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15AM) - 4 Butterfly Ln-Marcia Richards HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:30AM - 1:15PM) - 40 Baxter Rd-Caroline Tucker HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:45AM - 1:15PM) - Boutique-12 Baxter Rd-Suzanne Einstein Chairs

08/06/2025 (Wed. 10:45AM - 1:15PM) - Tea (Provisional) -12 Baxter Rd-Abby Harding Lipsey

Docent (6) Name: Connie Cigarran Email: conniecig@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Penelope Lisi Email: Pennylisi5@gmail.com Phone:

Name: HELEN DUBOIS Email: helendubois@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Paula Henderson Email: henderson.paula@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Louise Connell Email: louisebilbro@earthlink.net Phone:

Name: Bee Gonnella Email: b_gonnella@hotmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Pamela Wilton Email: wilton777@aol.com Phone:

Name: Barb Kaytes Email: quaisegal@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lois Druckemiller Email: ldruckemiller@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Beverly Barlow Email: bcb6064@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Monica Campanella Email: campanellaml@aol.com Phone:

Name: Marcia Richards Email: mrrhouse@aol.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Sarah Johnson Email: sarah2350@me.com Phone:

Name: Loryn Lashelle Email: lorynlash@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Caroline Ellis Email: carolinequaise@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Janet Lindgren Email: janetlindgren@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Karen Bloomfield Email: the_bloomfields@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Constance Anderson Email: constancemanderson@gmail.com Phone:

Boutique Sales (2) Name: Ruth Klinck Email: ruthklinck1@icloud.com Phone:

Name: Alessandra Saraceno Email: asaraceno@saracenproperties.com Phone:

Tea (5) Name: Merrielou Symes Email: merrielousymes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Robin Youngman Email: rcyoungman2@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Martha wyant Email: mtwyant@bellsouth.net Phone:

Name: Marybeth Gilmartin Email: marybethgilmartin@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mary Ellen Ferrel Email: meferrel@gmail.com Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 12:00PM - 2:00PM) - 12 Baxter Rd-Kate Mortenson Chair

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 15 Baxter Rd-Martha Polachi HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 19 Baxter Rd-Anna Caspersen HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 20 & 22 Baxter Rd-Gina Crenshaw HC

Ticket Sales (8) Name: Marianna Brewster Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Debbie Winsor Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Chris Brewster Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Name: terrence straub Email: 37breathe@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Helen Dwyer Email: hbdwyer@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Docent (7) Name: Katherine Damsgaard Email: kate1091@aol.com Phone:

Name: Barbara Halsted Email: fenwicknantucket@gmail.com Phone:

Name: catherine ward Email: catherinersward@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Susan Balling Email: dbka88@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Marybeth Gilmartin-Baugher Email: marybeth.gilmartin@compass.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Ellen Mitchell Email: caspersen7@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Ann Balas (2) Email: ann66271@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lisa van den Born Email: lisavdb@optonline.net Phone:

Name: Carol Atkinson Email: atkinson775@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Suzy Grote Email: suzygroteinc@gmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Mary Ellen Ferrel Email: meferrel@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Dottie Gennaro Email: crenshaw04@aol.com Phone:

Name: Loryn Lashelle Email: lorynlash@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Holly Bradford Email: lorynlash@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Carol Spinelli Email: crenshaw04@aol.com Phone:

Name: Katharine Brooks Email: katharine.n.brooks@gmail.com Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 23 Baxter Rd-Linda Kelly HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 39 Baxter Rd-Helen Lynch HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 4 Butterfly Ln-Marcia Richards HC

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - 40 Baxter Rd-Caroline Tucker HC

Docent (7) Name: connie cigarrran Email: conniecig@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Kathy Arvay Email: lakelly@me.com Phone:

Name: Mary Collins Email: lakelly@me.com Phone:

Name: Roxanne Casscells Email: casscells5@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Vicki Livingstone Email: vstonedeco1@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Karen Pinson Email: karenpinson@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Karen McNabb Email: kjmacnab@comcast.net Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Linda Fraker Email: lindafraker@me.com Phone:

Name: Nancy Serafini Email: nancyserafini@me.com Phone:

Name: Barbara Dale Email: barbaradale120@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Deedie McCarthy Email: deediemccarthy@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Carrie Griffith Email: carrielgriffith@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Morgan Morton Email: morganbmorton@gmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Pamela Wilton Ulm Email: wilton777@aol.com Phone:

Name: Pat McGill Email: patat580@att.net Phone:

Name: Debbie Thomas Email: tucketgal@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Dana Boyce Email: mrrhouse@aol.com Phone:

Name: Bonnie Ford Email: bonniecford@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Bonne Ford Email: mariannabrewster@gmail.com Phone:

Docent (6) Name: Elizabeth Draughon Email: cmtucker@bellsouth.net Phone:

Name: Martha wyant Email: mtwyant@bellsouth.net Phone:

Name: Chris Kinney Email: chriskinn7@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Gail McRobie Email: gailmcrobie@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Laura Finley Email: l_finley@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:



08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - Boutique -12 Baxter Rd-Suzanne Einstein Chair

08/06/2025 (Wed. 1:15PM - 4:00PM) - Tea (Provisional)-12 Baxter Rd-Abby Lipsey

08/06/2025 (Wed. 2:00PM - 4:00PM) - 12 Baxter Rd-Kate Mortenson Chair

08/06/2025 (Wed. 4:00PM - 5:00PM) - Boutique TAKE DOWN-12 Baxter Road

 

©2025 SignUpGenius, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Privacy Policy     Terms of Service          

www.SignUpGenius.com
©2025 SignUpGenius. All Rights Reserved.

Boutique Sales (2) Name: carole Heaton Email: suzanne.einstein@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Susan Gambee Email: sue8181@comcast.net Phone:

Tea (5) Name: Helen DuBois Email: helendubois@comcast.net Phone:

Name: Cynthia Ketchum Email: cindy@ketchumllc.com Phone:

Name: Merrielou Symes Email: merrielousymes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Robin Youngman Email: rcyoungman2@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Candice Bednar Email: cnbednar@gmail.com Phone:

Ticket Sales (4) Name: Kathy Stroz Email: rps2196@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Karen Rigney Email: kwrigney@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Ronald Stroz Email: rps2196@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

4:00 (2) Name: Pamela Alexander Email: suzanne.einstein@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

https://www.signupgenius.com/
https://www.signupgenius.com/
https://www.lumaverse.com/
https://www.lumaverse.com/
https://www.signupgenius.com/privacy
https://www.signupgenius.com/terms-of-service

